
LANTDIV PHONE LIST 

TRENTON, NJ

 (609) 584-8900

	Name
	Title
	Numbers (off., site, fax, cell, pager)
	Email address

	Erich Bleiweiss
	Cost Scheduler
	Off.-609-584-6821

Fax-609-588-6483

Pager-800-759-7243

   Pin-2839431
	EBleiweiss@theitgroup.com

	Bob Brooks
	Health and Safety Manager

Somerset Office
	Off.-732-469-5599 ext 681 

Fax-732-469-7275

Pager-888-327-5081

Cell-908-217-5124  
	RBrooks@theitgroup.com

	John Eckstein
	Cost Estimator
	Off.-609-588-6361

Fax-609-588-6404
	JEckstein@theitgroup.com

	Todd Hannaford
	Regional Project Control Manager
	Off.-609-588-6365

Fax-609-588-6392
	THannaford@theitgroup.com 

	C. Pete Hunter
	Program Quality / Control Manager
	Off. 609-584-6840

Fax-609-588-6405

Pager 888-347-5931
	CHunter@theitgroup.com

	Steve Kawchak
	Project Manager
	Off.-609-588-6349

Fax-609-588-6403

Pager-609-421-7510 
	SKawchak@theitgroup.com

	Lewis Kipness
	Director of Contracts
	Off-609-584-6866

Fax-609-588-6399
	LKipness@theitgroup.com

	Mike Lacy
	Project Chemist
	Off.-609-588-6339

Fax-609-588-6403
	MLacy@theitgroup.com

	Katherine Lista


	Project Manager

Mt. Arlington


	Direct # 732-560-4282

Fax-732-469-7275

Pager-800-670-3120
	KLista@theitgroup.com

	Kenny Mack
	Senior Cost Scheduler
	Off.-609-584-6852

Fax-609-588-6483

Pager-888-802-2602
	KMack@theitgroup.com

	Norma Osterhout
	Cost Scheduler
	Off. –609-588-6337

Fax-609-588-6483

Pager-609-738-9034
	Nosterhout@theitgroup.com


	Phil Tully
	Project Manager
	Off.-609-588-6348

Fax-609-588-6403

Cell#215-208-3950
	PTully@theitgroup.com


MONROEVILLE, PA

 (412)-372-7701

	Joe Colella
	Project Manager
	Off.-412-380-6246

Fax-412-380-0699
	JColella@theitgroup.com

	Daniel Pringle
	Project Manager
	Off. 412-380-6248

Fax. 412-858-3979

Cell# 240-375-2497
	DPringle@theitgroup.com

	Larry Stearns
	Project Manager
	Off.-412-380-6250

Fax-412-380-0699
	LStearns@theitgroup.com

	Gary L Stewart
	Cost Scheduler
	Off.-412-372-7701
	GStewart@theitgroup.com

	Barbara Varley


	Cost Scheduler
	Off. 412-372-7701

Fax-412-373-7135
	BVarley@theitgroup.com

	Frank Magaro
	Cost Scheduler
	Off.-412-858-3344

Fax-412-858-7135
	FMagaro@theitgroup.com


ALPHARETTA, GA

(770)-475-8994 FAX (770)-777-9545

	Ronald Kenyon
	Project  Manager
	Off.-770-663-1453

Fax-770-777-9545

Cell-770-265-4985
	Ron.Kenyon@Shawgrp.com


	
	
	TIDEWATER, VA

(757) -363-7190
	

	James Dunn (Jim)
	Deputy Program Manager
	Off. 757-363-7190

Direct # 757-318-5124

VB Fax # 757-363-7222

Off. Fax 757-363-7091

Home #770-513-7181

Home Fax #770-513-4402

Pager-888-374-0626

   Pager e-mail

888-374-0626@myairmail.com

Cell-770-235-5191
	James.Dunn@Shawgrp.com

	Bill Hughes
	Project Manager
	Off.-757-363-7190

Direct # 757-318-5140

Fax # 757-363-7222
	BHughes@theitgroup.com

	Carol Meredith
	Cost Scheduler
	Off.-757-363-7190

Direct # 757-318-5148

Fax # 757-363-7222
	JTruglio@theitgroup.com

	Julia Madden
	Contracts Administration

Manager
	Off.-757-363-7190

Direct # 757-318-5127

Fax.-757-363-7222
	Julia.Madden@Shawgrp.com 

	Roland Moreau
	Program Manager
	Off.-757-363-7190

Direct # 757-318-5123

Fax 757-363-7222

Cell # 757-288-1915
	Roland.Moreau@Shawgrp.com

	Dean Napoli
	Contract Accountant
	Off.-757-363-7190

Direct # 757-318-5129

Fax- 757-363-7222
	DNapoli@theitgroup.com

	Mark Pisarcik
	Project Supervisor 
	Site #757-489-2536

Fax-757-489-2534
	MPisarcik@theitgroup.com

	Ann Shatto
	Cost Scheduler
	Off.-757-363-7190

Direct #757-318-5134

Fax-757-363-7222
	AShatto@theitgroup.com

	Mike Parsons
	Sample Tech.
	Off. 757-363-7190

Direct #757-318-5139

Cell #757-652-5322

Pager # 888-914-8723
	MParsons@theitgroup.com

	Tommy Sitzler


	Buyer I
	Off.-757-363-7190

Direct # 757-318-5137

Fax-757-363-7222
	Tommy.Sitzler@theitgroup.com

	Dorothy Small
	Project Chemist
	Off.-757-363-7190

Direct # 757-318-5121

Fax-757-363-7222

VM# 757-535-3986
	DSmall@theitgroup.com

	Natasha Sullivan
	Program Chemist
	Direct #410-529-7598

Fax-410-529-7599

Cell # 410-804-5642
	NSullivan@theitgroup.com

	Taylor Sword
	Project Manager
	Off.-757-363-7190

Direct # 757-318-5142

Fax-757-363-7222

Cell# 252-671-2572
	TSword@theitgroup.com

	Tonya Taylor


	Web-Point of Contact
	Off.-757-363-7190

Direct# 757-318-5125

Fax-757-363-7222
	TTaylor@theitgroup.com

	Debra Burkett
	Field Chemist (WNY)
	Off. 202-678-7912
	DBurkett@theitgroup.com

	Paul Cavanaugh
	Yorktown
	Off. 757-887-5961

Off. 757-865-7522    

Fax.#757-865-7585

Pager # 888-594-6137
	PCavanaugh@theitgroup.com


	PBA’S AND SITE SUPERINTENDENTS (Field Locations May Vary)

	Frank Adams


	PBA
	Fort Lee, VA
	Site-804-722-1445

Fax-804-722-1697
	FAdams@theitgroup.com

	Steve Carriere
	Superintendent
	Trenton, NJ
	Site-301-866-1675

Pager-800-928-6614

Cell. 240-882-1480
	SCarriere@theitgroup.com

	Joey Guzzardo
	PBA
	Yorktown, VA
	Site-757-887-5961

Fax-757-887-5963

Cell # 757-865-7522
	GuzzardoJ@theitgroup.com

	Robert Taylor
	Superintendent
	Cherry Point, NC                              
	Site-252-444-8302

Fax-252-444-8402

Cell#252-514-8657
	TaylorRL@theitgroup.com

	Gayla McDonnell
	PBA
	Cherry Point, NC
	Site-252-444-8302

Fax-252-444-8402
	McDonnellG@theitgroup.com

	Ware Warburton


	Project Manager
	Yorktown


	Site- 757-887-3447

Fax- 757-887-5963

Pager #800-609-3162 
	WarbutonW@theitgroup.com


	Carol Meredith
	PBA
	Norfolk, VA
	Site-757-363-7190

Direct # 757-318-5148

Fax-757-363-7222
	CMeredith@theitgroup.com


	Bruce McLaughlin
	Superintendent


	White Oak

  
	Cell.-202-438-3649

Pager-800-759-7243

Pin-5177466


	Bruce.Mclaughlin@Shawgrp.com

	Greg Mueller
	PBA
	Bomark,NJ


	Office-609-584-6838

Fax#- 609-588-6392

Site –

Cell# 202-345-1672
	GMueller@theitgroup.com

	Don Edelman
	Superintendent
	Langley
	Off.-757-865-6881

Off.-757-865-7082

Fax-757-865-6430

Pager#1-800-481-7106

Pager#2--609-869-8986
	DEelman@theitgroup.com

	Randy Smith
	Superintendent
	Camp Lejeune, NC
	Site-910-451-2390

Fax-910-451-1809

Cell – 910-389-4345

Pager –910-346-7110
	SmithRE@theitgroup.com


	Donna Estes

Fredericksburg, VA
	Cost Scheduler


	Camp Lejeune, NC
	Phone-540-786-1329

Fax 540-548-1322

Call before faxing
	DcEstes@theitgroup.com

	Windy Sipe
	PBA
	Camp Lejeune, NC
	Site-910-451-2390

Fax-910-451-1809
	SipeW@theitgroup.com

	Betsy Steffan
	PBA
	Yorktown, VA

 
	Phone 757-887-5961

Fax 757-887-5963
	SteffanB@theitgroup.com

	Gary  Phelps


	Plant Operator
	Yorktown, VA

Coast Guard Station
	Site-757-833-0900

Fax –757-833-3672
	Gary.Phelps@theitgourp.com

	Walter

Wisniewski
	PBA (White Oak)
	WNY
	Phone-202-678-7912

 Fax-202-678-7917
	WisniewskiW@theitgroup.com

	Barbara Brown
	FISC
	Norfolk, VA
	Phone 757-363-7190

Direct – 757-318-5126
	Bbrown@theitgroup.com
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